MODEL TO-120
CBR Test Apparatus – Analog
Tinius O
lsen
TO
5120
EN
0

●● TO-11202-H Compacting rammer for heavy compaction
4.5kg x 450mm fall
ORDERING INFORMATION
●● TO-120-1-01-ASTM CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 110VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-120-1-02-ASTM CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 220VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-120-1-03-ASTM CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 220VAC, 50Hz
SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
●● TO-12001-BS BS CBR mold complete with collar and base
plate
●● TO-12002-BS BS CBR base plate
●● TO-12003-BS BS CBR extension collar
●● TO-12004-BS Penetration piston as per BS
●● TO-12005 Adjustable bracket for penetration dial gage
●● TO-12006-BS BS spacing compacting disc
●● TO-12007-BS BS Annular surcharge weight 2kg
●● TO-12008-BS BS Split surcharge weight 2kg
●● TO-12009 Perforated swell plate
●● TO-12010 Metal tripod for dial gage
●● TO-12011-BS BS CBR cutting collar
●● TO-274 Proving ring, 50kN
●● TO-072 Dial gage 25mm travel x 0.01mm least count
●● TO-11202 Compacting rammer for light compaction 2.5kg
x 300mm fall
●● TO-11202-H Compacting rammer for heavy compaction
4.5kg x 450mm fall
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
●● TO-12001-BS BS CBR mold complete with collar and
base plate
●● TO-12002-BS BS CBR base plate
●● TO-12003-BS BS CBR Extension Collar
●● TO-12004-BS Penetration piston as per BS
●● TO-12005 Adjustable bracket for penetration dial gage
●● TO-12006-BS BS spacing compacting disc
●● TO-12007-BS BS Annular surcharge weight 2kg
●● TO-12008-BS BS Split surcharge weight 2kg
●● TO-12009 Perforated swell plate
●● TO-12010 Metal tripod for dial gage
●● TO-12011-BS BS CBR cutting collar
●● TO-072 Dial gage 25mm travel x 0.01mm least count
●● TO-11202 Compacting rammer for light compaction 2.5kg
x 300mm fall
●● TO-11202-H Compacting rammer for heavy compaction
4.5kg x 450mm fall
ORDERING INFORMATION
●● TO-120-1-01-BS CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 110VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-120-1-02-BS CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 220VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-120-1-03-BS CBR Test Apparatus complete with
accessories, 220VAC, 50Hz
BS 1377, 1924; EN 13286-4, EN 1997-2 ASTM D1883; AASHTO T193